Fire Alarm Bells. Low current
high decibel warning devices
complementing the KAC range
of fire alarm products.
BEL6-24VDC
BEL8-24VDC
Document Ref. LIT:178
March 2003
E. & O.E.
24Vdc Bell
KAC Alarm Company
Limited
15-19 Trescott Road
Smallwood
Redditch
England
B98 7AH
T: +44 (0) 1527 406655
F: +44 (0) 1527 406677
E: sales@kac.co.uk
W: www.kac.co.uk
Device Type Motorised Bell
Installation INDOOR
Gong Diameter 150mm 200mm
Electrical Specification 24VDC (19.2 - 26.4VDC) 20mA (average)
Decibel Output @1m 97db(A)
Operating Temperature Range -300C to +700C
Order Codes
Surface BEL6-24VDC BEL8-24VDC